The PowerLogic™ HDPM6000 sets a new standard for Power Quality Meters as both a
standalone three-phase PQM and the foundation for an entire suite of  devices: HDPM6000R,
HDPM6000S, and HDPM6000B
The HDPM6000 is both a standalone 3-phase power quality meter (PQM) and the hub for Schneider Electric’s
branch circuit accessory modules (HDPM6000R, HDPM6000S, HDPM6000B). It monitors loads up to 4000 A
with utility grade system accuracy, delivers a complete range of  power quality metrics (vTHD, iTHD), the ambient
temperature and humidity via add-on sensor and provides waveform capture functionality without the need for
additional proprietary software. The HDPM6000 can also maintain multiple, concurrent sessions with EPMS, DCIM

Right view
Bottom view
Front view
Back view
221.74 mm (8.73 in.)
104.65 mm
(4.12 in.)
 8.89 mm
(0.35 in.)
51.04 mm
(2.01 in.)
Note: Dimensions shown are within ±3.175 mm (±0.125 in.).
Commercial References
Model Description
HDPM6000 Head Unit
METSEHDPM6S480VC HDPM 50 / 60 Hz up to 480 v
HDPM6000R Retrofit Modules
METSEHDPM6R24 HDPMR 24 Ckt Module
METSEHDPM6R24WF HDPMR 24 Ckt Module WFC
METSEHDPM6R42 HDPMR 42 Ckt Module
METSEHDPM6R42WF HDPMR 42 Ckt  Module WFC
METSEHDPM6R84 HDPMR 84 Ckt Module
METSEHDPM6R84WF HDPMR 84 Ckt  Module WFC
HDPM6000S Strip Modules
METSEHDPM6S42 HDPM Strip Left and Right Set for 42 Ckts
METSEHDPM6S42W HDPM Strip Left and Right Set for 42 Ckts WFC
METSEHDPM6S21R HDPM Strip Right 21 Ckt
METSEHDPM6S21WF HDPM Strip Right 21 Ckt WFC
METSEHDPM6S21L HDPM Strip Left 21 Ckt
METSEHDPM6S21WH HDPM Strip Left 21 Ckt WFC
HDPM6000B Busway Modules
METSEHDPM6BT4 HDPM 4 Ckt Busway Module with Busway Tap Box mount
METSEHDPM6BT8 HDPM 8 Ckt Busway Module with Busway Tap Box mount
METSEHDPM6BT8DIN HDPM 8 Ckt Busway Module with DIN mount
HDPM6000 Temperature and Humidity Sensors
METSEHDPMTEMP08B               HDPM Temperature Sensor with 8ft Blue Cable
METSEHDPMTEMP08Y               HDPM Temperature Sensor with 8ft Yellow Cable
METSEHDPMTEMP12B               HDPM Temperature Sensor with 12ft Blue Cable
METSEHDPMTEMP12Y               HDPM Temperature Sensor with12ft Yellow Cable
METSEHDPMTEMP25B               HDPM Temperature Sensor with 25ft Blue Cable
METSEHDPMTEMP25Y               HDPM Temperature Sensor with 25ft Yellow Cable
METSEHDPMTEMPHM25B         HDPM Temperature and Humidity Sensor with 25ft Blue Cable
METSEHDPMTEMPHM25Y         HDPM Temperature and Humidity Sensor with 25ft Yellow Cable
METSEHDPMTEMPHM06B         HDPM Temperature and Humidity Sensor with 6ft Blue Cable
METSEHDPMTEMPHM06Y         HDPM Temperature and Humidity Sensor with 6ft Yellow Cable
HDPM6000 I/O Module
METSEHDPM6IO HDPM I/O Module
METSEHDPM6DI Expanded Input Module 2.0, 24 Channel
HDPM6000 CT’s                          Refer to HDPM6000 CT manual for full list
HMI Displays
METSEHDPM6HMI4 HDPM 4.3" Color Touchscreen HMI Display
METSEHDPM6HMI7 HDPM 7" Color Touchscreen HMI Display
Power Supplies
METSEHDPM6PSV240* HDPM PS 24 VDC 60 watt
METSEHDPM6PSV500* HDPM PS 24 VDC 90 watt
*Phoenix Contact power supply.
PLSED310171EN6
ADVANCED METERING COMMERCIAL REFERENCES